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Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rattalino Vittoria ITA   Jun F 4,10 4,20   1000,00 
2   Giublena Vittoria ITA   Jun F 0,00 1,50   357,14 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gorrino Gianluca ITA   Jun M 11,80 12,40   1000,00 
2   Pasini Lorenzo ITA   Jun M 4,90 5,60   451,61 
3   Seminara Salvatore ITA   Jun M 3,60 5,50   443,55 
4   Olmo Pietro ITA   Jun M 3,80 3,83   308,87 
5   Emma Edoardo ITA   Jun M 3,39 2,50   273,39 
6   Giublena Andrea ITA   Jun M 2,45 2,48   200,00 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 8,60 6,40   1000,00 
2   Rattalino Chiara ITA   Ope F 7,40 6,30   860,47 
3   Vrancx Celine *BEL   Ope F 5,90 7,20   837,21 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 15,40 10,60   1000,00 
2   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 13,00 13,90   902,60 
3   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Ope M 4,30 4,90   318,18 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Pitti Jonny ITA   Se1 M 2,63 2,23   1000,00 
2   Meyer Raoul *SUI   Se1 M 2,35 2,40   912,55 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rattalino Vittoria ITA   Jun F 550 550   1000,00 
2   Giublena Vittoria ITA   Jun F 150 200   363,64 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gorrino Gianluca ITA   Jun M 1560 1350   1000,00 
2   Pasini Lorenzo ITA   Jun M 800 760   512,82 
3   Seminara Salvatore ITA   Jun M 630 650   416,67 
4   Emma Edoardo ITA   Jun M 480 610   391,03 
5   Olmo Pietro ITA   Jun M 470 250   301,28 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
6   Giublena Andrea ITA   Jun M 250 250   160,26 
7   Vignuta Lorenzo ITA   Jun M 50 70   44,87 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vrancx Celine *BEL   Ope F 1650 1900   1000,00 
2   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 1180 1860   978,95 
3   Rattalino Chiara ITA   Ope F 1100 1230   647,37 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 6250 4900   1000,00 
2   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Ope M 1630   260,80 
3   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 980   156,80 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Pitti Jonny ITA   Se1 M 300 320   1000,00 
2   Meyer Raoul *SUI   Se1 M 130 100   406,25 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Pasini Lorenzo ITA   Jun M 9,8m 0,00m   1000,00 
2   Gorrino Gianluca ITA   Jun M 9,6m 0,00m   979,59 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rattalino Chiara ITA   Ope F 8,2m 8,4m   1000,00 
2   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 7,5m 7,8m   928,57 
3   Vrancx Celine *BEL   Ope F 6,7m   797,62 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 23,4m 0,00m   1000,00 
2   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 12,4m 0,00m   529,91 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gorrino Gianluca ITA   Jun M 1000,00  1000,00  979,59  2979,59 
2   Pasini Lorenzo ITA   Jun M 451,61  512,82  1000,00  1964,43 
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Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 1000,00  978,95  928,57  2907,52 
2   Vrancx Celine *BEL   Ope F 837,21  1000,00  797,62  2634,83 
3   Rattalino Chiara ITA   Ope F 860,47  647,37  1000,00  2507,84 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 1000,00  1000,00  529,91  2529,91 
2   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 902,60  156,80  1000,00  2059,40 

Senior 1 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Aimone Paola ITA   Se1 F 6,60 7,50   1000,00 

Senior 1 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Aimone Paola ITA   Se1 F 8,4m   1000,00 

Senior 1 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Aimone Paola ITA   Se1 F 660 860   1000,00 

Senior 1 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Aimone Paola ITA   Se1 F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rattalino Vittoria ITA   Jun F 4,10 4,20   1000,00 
2   Giublena Vittoria ITA   Jun F 0,00 1,50   357,14 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gorrino Gianluca ITA   Jun M 11,80 12,40   1000,00 
2   Pasini Lorenzo ITA   Jun M 4,90 5,60   451,61 
3   Seminara Salvatore ITA   Jun M 3,60 5,50   443,55 
4   Olmo Pietro ITA   Jun M 3,80 3,83   308,87 
5   Emma Edoardo ITA   Jun M 3,39 2,50   273,39 
6   Giublena Andrea ITA   Jun M 2,45 2,48   200,00 



Recetto Italy Campionati Italiani Piedi Nudi 2020
01/09/2020 - 02/09/2020

Page 4
10/11/2020 - 17:01

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vrancx Celine *BEL   Ope F 5,90 7,20   837,21 
2   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 8,60 6,40   1000,00 
3   Rattalino Chiara ITA   Ope F 7,40 6,30   860,47 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 13,00 13,90   902,60 
2   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 15,40 10,60   1000,00 
3   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Ope M 4,30 4,90   318,18 

Senior 1 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Aimone Paola ITA   Se1 F 6,60 7,50   1000,00 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Meyer Raoul *SUI   Se1 M 2,35 2,40   912,55 
2   Pitti Jonny ITA   Se1 M 2,63 2,23   1000,00 

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 13,00 13,90   902,60 
2   Gorrino Gianluca ITA   Jun M 11,80 12,40   805,19 
3   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 15,40 10,60   1000,00 
4   Aimone Paola ITA   Se1 F 6,60 7,50   487,01 
5   Vrancx Celine *BEL   Ope F 5,90 7,20   467,53 
6   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 8,60 6,40   558,44 
7   Rattalino Chiara ITA   Ope F 7,40 6,30   480,52 
8   Pasini Lorenzo ITA   Jun M 4,90 5,60   363,64 
9   Seminara Salvatore ITA   Jun M 3,60 5,50   357,14 

10   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Ope M 4,30 4,90   318,18 
11   Rattalino Vittoria ITA   Jun F 4,10 4,20   272,73 
12   Olmo Pietro ITA   Jun M 3,80 3,83   248,70 
13   Emma Edoardo ITA   Jun M 3,39 2,50   220,13 
14   Giublena Andrea ITA   Jun M 2,45 2,48   161,04 
15   Meyer Raoul *SUI   Se1 M 2,35 2,40   155,84 
16   Pitti Jonny ITA   Se1 M 2,63 2,23   170,78 
17   Giublena Vittoria ITA   Jun F 0,00 1,50   97,40 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rattalino Vittoria ITA   Jun F 550 550   1000,00 
2   Giublena Vittoria ITA   Jun F 150 200   363,64 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gorrino Gianluca ITA   Jun M 1560 1350   1000,00 
2   Pasini Lorenzo ITA   Jun M 800 760   512,82 
3   Seminara Salvatore ITA   Jun M 630 650   416,67 
4   Emma Edoardo ITA   Jun M 480 610   391,03 
5   Olmo Pietro ITA   Jun M 470 250   301,28 
6   Giublena Andrea ITA   Jun M 250 250   160,26 
7   Vignuta Lorenzo ITA   Jun M 50 70   44,87 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vrancx Celine *BEL   Ope F 1650 1900   1000,00 
2   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 1180 1860   978,95 
3   Rattalino Chiara ITA   Ope F 1100 1230   647,37 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 6250 4900   1000,00 
2   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Ope M 1630   260,80 
3   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 980   156,80 

Senior 1 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Aimone Paola ITA   Se1 F 660 860   1000,00 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Pitti Jonny ITA   Se1 M 300 320   1000,00 
2   Meyer Raoul *SUI   Se1 M 130 100   406,25 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Pasini Lorenzo ITA   Jun M 9,8m 0,00m   1000,00 
2   Gorrino Gianluca ITA   Jun M 9,6m 0,00m   979,59 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rattalino Chiara ITA   Ope F 8,2m 8,4m   1000,00 
2   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 7,5m 7,8m   928,57 
3   Vrancx Celine *BEL   Ope F 6,7m   797,62 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 23,4m 0,00m   1000,00 
2   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 12,4m 0,00m   529,91 

Senior 1 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Aimone Paola ITA   Se1 F 8,4m   1000,00 

All skiers Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 1000,00  1000,00  529,91  2529,91 
2   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 902,60  156,80  1000,00  2059,40 
3   Gorrino Gianluca ITA   Jun M 805,19  249,60  410,26  1465,05 
4   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 558,44  297,60  333,33  1189,37 
5   Vrancx Celine *BEL   Ope F 467,53  304,00  286,32  1057,85 
6   Rattalino Chiara ITA   Ope F 480,52  196,80  358,97  1036,29 
7   Aimone Paola ITA   Se1 F 487,01  137,60  358,97  983,58 
8   Pasini Lorenzo ITA   Jun M 363,64  128,00  418,80  910,44 

Chief Judge
Vranck Ludo

Homologator
Moz Camdido

Scorer
Moz Candido


